

Product Data Sheet



SKU	4031638			
SAP Description	TASSI CADB CHOCOLATE 240G L8PX5			
Additional Product Information	TASSIMO 240 GR CADBURY T DISC CAPSULE FLOW WRAPPED CHOCOLATE DRINKCHOCOLATE SINGLE-SERVE T-DISC WHEN BREWED USING TASSIMO BREWER TO GIVE A CUP OF HOT CHOCOLATE BEVERAGE.			
Country or Origin	Germany	Product Format	16x Cadbury Chocolate Discs per Flow-wrapped Bag	
PC Quantity per box	5		8 PC L X 5	
Pallet Data	Pieces per pallet	Boxes per layer	Boxes per pallet	
	540	18	108	
	Layers per pallet	Shelf Life: Days	Trade Life Gaurantee: Days	
	6	330	120	
EAN / GTIN CODES	PIECE	BOX	PALLET	
	8711000504567	8711000504574	8711000504581	
DIMENSIONS - mm	PIECE	BOX	PALLET	
	LENGTH	145	395	1200
	WIDTH	75	159	1000
	HEIGHT	192	170	1183
WEIGHTS - kg	PIECE	BOX	PALLET	
	GROSS WEIGHT	0.345	2.018	264.000
	NET WEIGHT	0.240	1.200	129.600
PACKAGING WASTE				
Packaging Component	PIECE (g)	BOX (g)	PALLET (g)	

ALUMINIUM	8.00	0.00	0
GLASS	0.00	0.00	0
OTHER	0.00	0.00	0
PAPER	34.80	293.00	24
PLASTIC	61.69	0.00	106
STEEL	0.00	0.00	0
WOOD	0.00	0.00	30000
STORAGE CONDITIONS			
Ambient			
Not Applicable			
Not Applicable			
SUITABLE FOR:			
Muslim diet	0.00	Vegan	0.00
Halal certified	0.00	Vegetarian	0.00
Kosher certified	0.00	Contains gluten	0.00
Jewish Diet	0.00	Contains nuts	Y
Low fat diet	0.00	Contains lactose	0.00
INGREDIENTS			
Sugar, skimmed MILK powder, whole MILK powder, fat reduced cocoa powder, glucose syrup, whey powder (from MILK), fully hydrogenated coconut oil, salt, flavourings, MILK protein, stabilizer (E340), anti-caking agent (E551), emulsifiers (E471, E433, SOYA lecithin).			
MAY CONTAIN:			
None			
ALLERGEN STATEMENT			
Milk and Products Thereof (Including Lactose) and milk products from all mammals Soybeans and Products Thereof			
ALLERGEN DATA			
Celery	No	Khorasan Wheat	No
Mustard	No	Spelt Wheat	No
Peanuts	No	Barley	No
Sesame Seeds	No	Oats	No
Soya	No	Rye	No

Sulphur Dioxide	No	Molluscs	No
Eggs	No	Clams	No
Fish	No	Mussels	No
Lupin	No	Oysters	No
Milk/Dairy	YES	Scallops	No
Soybeans	YES	Snails	No
Chicken Meat	No	Squid	No
Beef	No	Tree Nuts	No
Pork Meat	No	Almond	No
Glutamate	No	Brazil Nut	No
Crustaceans	No	Cashew	No
Crabs	No	Hazelnut	No
Crayfish	No	Macadami a Nut	No
Lobster	No	Pecan Nut	No
Prawns	No	Pistachio Nut	No
Wheat	No	Walnut	No
NUTRITIONAL DATA	Per 100g	Per drink	
Energy (KJ)	267	507	
Energy (kcal)	63	120	
Fat	1.2	2.3	
Fat of which is saturates	1	1.9	
Carbohydrates	10.5	19.95	
Carbohydrates of which are sugars	9.7	18.43	
Protein	2	3.8	
Salt	0.18	0.34	